Pittsford
Schools

BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS

Board of Education Meetings
2022/2023
Meetings are held at 7:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted below
Barker Road Middle School

July 12 - Tuesday Reorganization/Regular Meeting (5:00 p.m.)
August 9 - Tuesday (5:00 p.m.)

September 13 - Tuesday
October 18 - Tuesday

November 8 - Tuesday

November 29 - Tuesday

December 13 - Tuesday
January 10 - Tuesday

January 17 - Tuesday (Special Mtg.)

February 7 - Tuesday - 6:00 Work Session/7:00 Regular Meeting
February 28 - Tuesday - 6:00 Work Session/7:00 Regular Meeting
March 14 - Tuesday - 6:00 Work Session/7:00 Regular Meeting
April 18 - Tuesday - Budget Adoption and Regular Meeting
May 9 - Tuesday - Regular Meeting and Budget Hearing
June 13 - Tuesday

Summer 2023
July 11 - Tuesday - Reorganization/Regular Meeting @ 5:00 p.m.

July 11/12 (Summer Workshop) Location/Times TBD
August 8 - Tuesday - Regular meeting @ 5:00 p.m.

*Board Retreats - 4:30-6:00 p.m.
October 12, February 8, April 12, June 7

*Audit Oversight Committee Meetings — 3:30-4:30 p.m.
September 28, December 7, May 31

*Subject to change

12/14/2022



